
N C JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI – 110026. 

DATE SHEET FOR PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION (2020 – 2021)  

Classes & Timings→                 

Day & Date ↓ 

X      

10:00 am to 01:00 pm   

XII                         

10:00 am to 01:00 pm   

Saturday, 16-01-2021  Chem./B.St./H.Sc 

Sunday, 17-01-2021 SUNDAY 

Monday, 18-01-2021  Mathematics  

Tuesday, 19-01-2021 S.Sc - 

Wednesday, 20-01-2021  English 

Thursday, 21-01-2021 Science - 

Friday, 22-01-2021  Phy./Acc./Soc. 

Saturday, 23-01-2021 Hindi - 

Sunday, 24-01-2021 SUNDAY 

Monday, 25-01-2021 Skt. / French Psychology  

Tuesday, 26-01-2021 REPUBLIC DAY 

Wednesday, 27-01-2021  Bio./Eco./C.Sc. 

Thursday, 28-01-2021 Standard Mathematics/Basic Mathematics  

Friday, 29-01-2021  Phy. Ed. 

Saturday, 30-01-2021 English Music 

1. Online exam will be conducted on the school ERP using students login and password. 

2. The syllabus for Pre-board examination is available at the school website. 

3. There will be a single question paper of 70/80 marks as per the CBSE sample paper pattern for 2020-21. All the questions including 

MCQs are to be answered on the answer-sheet. The pdf of the answer-sheet is to be uploaded on the school ERP portal. 

4. Regular teaching will remain suspended during the examination days.  

5. Half an hour extra will be provided till 01:30 pm for uploading the pdf of the answer-sheet.  

6. In exceptional case where the student fails to upload the pdf on the school ERP portal, he/she may send the pdf through email as under 

a. Class X ----- ncjpsexam10@gmail.com 

b. Class XII----- ncjpsexam12@gmail.com   

Please ensure that no duplicate uploading of the pdf of answer-sheet shall be done. 

NOTE: Mode of conduct of the Pre-board examination (ONLINE) can be changed as per the instructions issued by DOE. 

Principal                                                                                                                                                                                 Examination In-charge 


